Benefits
Make everyone an RF expert
Best-known methods and design for highest
measurement accuracy up to THz
Ensure calibration accuracy
WinCal XE – the leading RF on-wafer calibration
software
Increase dynamic range and directivity

150 mm x 100 mm movement, unique SlimVue microscope, camera-ready C-mount, vibration-isolation solution, dedicated 150 mm RF chuck with ceramic AUX inlay, fine
theta adjustment, full WinCal XE software license, probe cleaning brush, ProbePolish, contact substrate, tweezers and accessories set.
Ordering Information
Part Number		  Description
EPS150THZ		  150 mm manual probing solution* for mmW, THz and load pull applications
EPS-ACC-150MMW-ARS	 Instrument integration for 110 GHz broadband systems from Agilent and Rohde & Schwarz
EPS-ACC-150MMW-ANR	 Instrument integration for 110 GHz broadband systems from Anritsu
EPS-ACC-150MMW-MAU	 Instrument integration for 50 GHz load pull tuners from Maury Microwave
EPS-ACC-150MMW-WG	 Instrument integration for mmW heads from VDI, OML and Rohde & Schwarz
EPS-ACC-150MMW-THZ	 Instrument integration for sub-THz heads from VDI, OML and Rohde & Schwarz
EPS-ACC-UG-THZ-WG	 Upgrades EPS-ACC-150MMW-THZ with all additional configuration features of EPS-ACC-150MMW-WG
SIGMA option (EPS-ACC-150MMW-WG) with EPS-ACC-150MMW-4P enables a 4-port waveguide setup
Corporate Headquarters
7005 Southfront Road
Livermore, CA 94551
Phone: 925-290-4000